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A001678445 PRITI  BERA Female No  1 1 UR  3  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714091 RASMANI  MANDAL Female No  2 2 UR  20  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611945 YASH  RAJ Male No  3 3 UR  5  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386680 PRASANTA  MANDI Male No  4  1 4 ST  2  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795646 DEBAYAN  GHOSH Male No  4  1 5 OBC-B  6  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301984 SHUBHAM  BARMAN Male No  5  1 6 SC  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433543 SWEULI  SAKARI Female No  5  1 7 SC  6  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835835 ARUP  DAS Male No  5  2 8 OBC-B  23  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946372 NAFISA  KAZI Female No  6 9 UR  4  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709865 SACHIN  MAURYA Male Yes  7 10 UR  4  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052116 RAKESH  SAMANTA Male No  7 11 UR  8  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532545 SHAMBHAVI  DEY Female No  8 12 UR  13  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919028 SWAPNADIP  MANNA Male No  8  3 13 OBC-B  6  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286250 ISHA  AGARWAL Female No  9 14 UR  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369647 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  9  2 15 SC  1  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151422 SURAJIT  MANNA Male No  9  4 16 OBC-B  12  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290403 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  10  1 17 OBC-A  3  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi Evening College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:04.18

MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Banking & Insurance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002420841 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  11  2 18 OBC-A  12  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342948 UTKARSHA  THAPA Female No  11  5 19 OBC-B  9  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001992 SWEETI KUMARI SINGH Female No  12 20 UR  6  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104082 SOUMYADIP  MAJUMDER Male No  13 21 UR  5  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437331 SHREYASHI  ROY Female No  13 22 UR  24  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975860 SOURABH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  14 23 UR  7  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510188 ADITYA  MUKHARJEE Male No  14 24 UR  17  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025214 PRITISH  BISWAS Male No  14  3 25 SC  5  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146614 ISHAN  MOLLA Male No  15 26 UR  10  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398855 DEBJIT  KUMAR Male No  16 27 UR  2  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737630 ANAND  SHAW Male No  16 28 UR  6  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105129 MAYANAK  SAHA Male No  16 29 UR  3  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275268 SOMYA  CHAURASIA Female No  17 30 UR  7  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616916 SADIA  SIDDIQUI Female No  17 31 UR  8  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664273 RANA  ROY Male No  17  4 32 SC  8  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437552 UMESH  KUNDU Male No  18 33 UR  9  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204838 ANJAN  MAHATA Male No  19  6 34 OBC-B  6  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000493500 ANKIT  SHARMA Male No  20 35 UR  3  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227439 SRIJIT  NAYAK Male No  21 36 UR  5  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189665 NIKHIL KUMAR RAY Male No  22 37 UR  3  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432246 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  22  3 38 OBC-A  9  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043477 DEEP  BASAK Male No  23  7 39 OBC-B  7  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304167 PRATHAM KUMAR SAHOO Male No  24 40 UR  12  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185775 SHYAM KUMAR TIWARI Male No  24 41 UR  15  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138298 ASHRAF MAZHAR Male No  25 42 UR  13  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743990 ADNAN  KHAN Male No  26 43 UR  16  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399305 NILADRI  SARKAR Male No  27 44 UR  12  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570293 NOORAFSHA  OSMAN Female No  28 45 UR  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056657 SIMRAN  SIDDIQUI Female No  28 46 UR  22  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045872 ABU  SAMAD Male No  29 47 UR  17  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128690 MD KIRAN SARKAR Male No  29 48 UR  20  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919994 DEEP  DAS Male No  29  5 49 SC  5  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341151 BASUDEV  PAL Male No  30 50 UR  6  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217761 ANSHITAA BALAJI JHA Female No  31 51 UR  3  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000174819 KINGSHUK  SAHA Male No  32 52 UR  15  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318875 RAHUL  DAS Male No  32  6 53 SC  2  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594613 SUDIP  DAS Male No  33 54 UR  14  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335153 IFTEKHAR  ALAM Male No  33 55 UR  3  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352162 SUBHAJIT  KUNDU Male No  33 56 UR  2  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333934 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  33  4 57 OBC-A  21  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417866 RONIT  SARKAR Male No  33  7 58 SC  5  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760488 MOHAMMAD SABIR ALAM Male No  34 59 UR  15  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785730 MOHAMMAD AADIL ALAM Male No  35 60 UR  15  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066544 ANKAN  NANDI Male No  36 61 UR  14  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399342 KHUSHHAL  AGARWAL Male No  36 62 UR  20  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165295 SAHINA  SULTANA Female No  37 63 UR  13  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867199 LUSHI  SAMANTA Female No  38 64 UR  10  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029827 SHREYASI  MITRA Female No  39 65 UR  12  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302207 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  39 66 UR  1  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438511 ROUNAK  DEY Male No  40 67 UR  18  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164407 SONAM  SINGH Female No  41 68 UR  14  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002287701 FAISAL ZUBER FIRDOSH Male No  42 69 UR  15  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568780 SAPTAK  KAR Male No  42 70 UR  6  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349513 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH Male No  42 71 UR  23  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097672 SAMADRITA  DEY Female No  43 72 UR  9  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187647 FIROJ ALI KHA Male No  44  8 73 OBC-B  10  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502056 SOMNATH  SAMUI Male No  45 74 UR  25  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068350 PRACHI  SAH Female No  45 75 UR  4  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720722 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  45  8 76 SC  9  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110419 SOUMEN  JANA Male No  46 77 UR  7  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175055 PRANAB  MAHATA Male No  46  9 78 OBC-B  23  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068724 DAYMAND  SARKAR Male Yes  46  9 79 SC  1  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791110 ABHISHEK  DAS Male No  47 80 UR  12  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921315 NITEEN  SINHA Male No  47 81 UR  4  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210782 AAYUSH  SAHAY Male No  47 82 UR  3  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293452 SANCHARI  MURMU Female No  47  2 83 ST  21  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385421 BINIT  MINJ Male No  48  3 84 ST  3  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045825 JAHIRUL  SEIKH Male No  49 85 UR  8  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002273164 ANINDITA  SAHA Female No  50  10 86 OBC-B  19  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140118 LAKSHYA  SHAW Male No  51 87 UR  5  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289540 GOURAB  KOLEY Male No  52 88 UR  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081029 SAWOOD  ALAM Male No  53 89 UR  21  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620157 KANHAIYA  HEMBROM Male No  53 90 UR  21  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902054 SWARNANIL  MITRA Male No  54 91 UR  3  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046969 PRATHAM  SINGH Male No  54  5 92 OBC-A  16  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186362 NAFISA  PARVEEN Female No  54  5 93 OBC-A  18  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266904 RUPAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  55 94 UR  13  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342072 ANUSHIKHA  YADAV Female No  56 95 UR  10  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389433 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  57  10 96 SC  19  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171428 ESANU  LASKAR Female No  58  6 97 OBC-A  9  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308285 SHRESHTHA  SARKAR Female No  58  11 98 SC  5  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430391 SABIR  SK Male No  59  7 99 OBC-A  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750486 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  59  11 100 OBC-B  3  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892434 PARICHIT  MONDAL Male No  60 101 UR  2  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132929 AUDITI  DHARGUPTA Female No  61 102 UR  18  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002097327 SK  ANIS Male No  61 103 UR  4  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551730 SHAHBAZ  ASDAQUE Male No  62 104 UR  2  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107652 SHUBHRANSH  YADAV Male No  62 105 UR  4  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397862 ARIFA  NAAZ Female No  63 106 UR  3  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794606 SAHASRA  PYNE Female No  63 107 UR  20  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347179 AADITI  CHAURASIA Female No  63 108 UR  1  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563807 SUBHAJYOTI  HANSDA Male No  63  4 109 ST  9  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815085 SAMYA  KARMAKAR Male No  63  12 110 SC  11  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298526 MD  SAIJAN Male No  64 111 UR  10  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422994 SANKALPA  MAJUMDER Male No  65  13 112 SC  19  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230308 RAGHAV  YADAV Male No  66 113 UR  6  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203271 SARBAJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  66 114 UR  8  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600368 RAJARSHI  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Male No  66 115 UR  1  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193703 ILTIJA  HAQUE Female No  67 116 UR  15  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404421 SOUMYA  DAS Male No  67 117 UR  8  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228123 JIYA Female No  67 118 UR  8  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001416260 AVIJIT  SAHA Male No  68 119 UR  8  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093813 AYUSH  KOIRI Male No  68 120 UR  1  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143695 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  69 121 UR  13  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158965 TARA ARGHYA BASAK Male No  69 122 UR  1  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163469 USHNIK  DHAR Male No  70 123 UR  3  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791869 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH Male No  71 124 UR  1  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689398 VAISH  RAZA Male No  72 125 UR  6  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286442 AYUSH  MONDAL Male No  72 126 UR  5  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619062 SAJIYA  KHATOON Female No  73 127 UR  17  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422578 ABUSIDDIK  RAHAMAN Male No  74 128 UR  10  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228437 SOUMEN  MAITY Male No  74 129 UR  2  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138311 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  74  14 130 SC  7  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362986 RAISHA  RAFIQUE Female No  75 131 UR  18  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193613 SHIVAM  MALAKAR Male No  75 132 UR  15  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229745 MOHIT MICHAEL MARANDI Male No  75 133 UR  5  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130130 ARGHYA  GHOSH Male No  75 134 UR  5  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853282 RICHA  KUMARI Female No  75 135 UR  2  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002172230 SK FARHAN MOHAMMAD Male No  76 136 UR  15  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033226 SHUVROJYOTI  NANDY Male No  77 137 UR  15  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154624 NIKET KUMAR SINGH Male No  78 138 UR  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279695 SADIA  PARVEED Female No  78  8 139 OBC-A  3  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607092 ROHIT  SASMAL Male No  79 140 UR  6  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056582 MONANKIT  SAHA Male No  79 141 UR  3  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520723 SOUHARDYA  CHANDA Male No  80 142 UR  8  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063611 SUDEV  KARMAKAR Male No  81 143 UR  10  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242035 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  82  15 144 SC  1  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774307 MD SAQUIB KHAN Male No  83 145 UR  17  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417783 DEBAYAN  ROY Male No  83  1 146 EWS  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819294 SEWANSH  KESHARWANI Male No  84 147 UR  3  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335046 MUJAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  84 148 UR  24  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338963 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  85 149 UR  5  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359082 AYAN  SOHAIL Male No  85  9 150 OBC-A  8  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978176 SHUBHAM  RAUT Male No  86 151 UR  4  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539926 MAHARAIB  AHMED Male No  86 152 UR  14  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001797304 BHOLAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  86 153 UR  8  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944720 SOUMITRA  JANA Male No  86 154 UR  11  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324751 AMAN  SINGH Male No  87 155 UR  16  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040362 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  87  10 156 OBC-A  6  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181924 ARIT  CHANDA Male No  88 157 UR  1  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416720 TASARRUN  FIRDOUS Female No  89 158 UR  19  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362053 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  90 159 UR  15  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301173 DEWIPANITA  DAS Female No  90 160 UR  21  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410182 SAJID  ALAM Male No  91  12 161 OBC-B  7  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355901 KAMOLIKA  MOYRA Female No  92 162 UR  9  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093359 JEET  PAL Male No  93 163 UR  16  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685170 SOYEB ALI MOLLICK Male No  93 164 UR  9  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889528 GARGI  ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  94  16 165 SC  13  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163993 PUJA  SHAW Female No  95 166 UR  6  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461563 GAGAN  KUMAR Male No  96 167 UR  6  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535257 SUBHADIP  NANDI Male No  96 168 UR  15  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566165 KANKAN  TARAFDAR Male No  97  17 169 SC  6  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001100752 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  98 170 UR  7  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088166 SUJATA  DAS Female No  99  18 171 SC  9  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299589 JANI  DHALI Male No  100  19 172 SC  2  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559830 AMAN  SHARMA Male No  100  19 173 SC  18  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203180 VISHAL  RAJAK Male No  101  20 174 SC  19  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101010 VISHNU  KUMAR Male No  102 175 UR  12  206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330595 SAHIL KUMAR RAY Male No  103 176 UR  7  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869370 JEET  SARKAR Male No  103  21 177 SC  23  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424266 MANIK  MONDAL Male No  104  22 178 SC  1  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150008 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  104  22 179 SC  21  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198457 MOHAMMAD ARBAZ KHAN Male No  105 180 UR  6  203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113330 ISHIKA  PASWAN Female No  106 181 UR  1  200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984442 PRANABES  JANA Male No  106 182 UR  3  200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535751 MOHIT  SK Male No  107 183 UR  5  197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532891 TANZEEL  IBRAR Male No  107 184 UR  12  197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192727 SAYAN  MAJUMDER Male No  108 185 UR  10  194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322760 DIPTI  SAH Female No  109 186 UR  14  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002433425 DIPANJAN DAS ADHIKARI Male No  109 187 UR  16  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355991 PRITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  109 188 UR  15  191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497848 ANKIT  MISHRA Male No  110 189 UR  11  190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978797 SHAIL  RAJAK Female No  111  23 190 SC  12  187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332854 ARIWA  GAFFAR Female No  112 191 UR  4  186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400499 PRITESH  SINGH Male No  112 192 UR  4  186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458573 DINESH KUMAR PASWAN Male No  113 193 UR  6  185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860076 ROSHAN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  114 194 UR  7  182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598062 NEHA  YADAV Female No  114 195 UR  3  182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209714 PRITAM  DAS Male No  114 196 UR  3  182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976275 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  115  24 197 SC  2  180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401653 JOLI  SOREN Female No  116  5 198 ST  9  172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002290403 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  3  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420841 SARIYA  KHATOON Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  12  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432246 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  22  3 3 OBC-A  9  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333934 SONIYA  BISWAS Female No  33  4 4 OBC-A  21  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046969 PRATHAM  SINGH Male No  54  5 5 OBC-A  16  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186362 NAFISA  PARVEEN Female No  54  5 6 OBC-A  18  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171428 ESANU  LASKAR Female No  58  6 7 OBC-A  9  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430391 SABIR  SK Male No  59  7 8 OBC-A  2  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279695 SADIA  PARVEED Female No  78  8 9 OBC-A  3  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359082 AYAN  SOHAIL Male No  85  9 10 OBC-A  8  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040362 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  87  10 11 OBC-A  6  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001795646 DEBAYAN  GHOSH Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  6  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835835 ARUP  DAS Male No  5  2 2 OBC-B  23  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919028 SWAPNADIP  MANNA Male No  8  3 3 OBC-B  6  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151422 SURAJIT  MANNA Male No  9  4 4 OBC-B  12  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342948 UTKARSHA  THAPA Female No  11  5 5 OBC-B  9  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204838 ANJAN  MAHATA Male No  19  6 6 OBC-B  6  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043477 DEEP  BASAK Male No  23  7 7 OBC-B  7  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187647 FIROJ ALI KHA Male No  44  8 8 OBC-B  10  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175055 PRANAB  MAHATA Male No  46  9 9 OBC-B  23  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273164 ANINDITA  SAHA Female No  50  10 10 OBC-B  19  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750486 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  59  11 11 OBC-B  3  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410182 SAJID  ALAM Male No  91  12 12 OBC-B  7  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002301984 SHUBHAM  BARMAN Male No  5  1 1 SC  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433543 SWEULI  SAKARI Female No  5  1 2 SC  6  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369647 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  9  2 3 SC  1  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025214 PRITISH  BISWAS Male No  14  3 4 SC  5  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664273 RANA  ROY Male No  17  4 5 SC  8  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919994 DEEP  DAS Male No  29  5 6 SC  5  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318875 RAHUL  DAS Male No  32  6 7 SC  2  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417866 RONIT  SARKAR Male No  33  7 8 SC  5  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720722 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  45  8 9 SC  9  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068724 DAYMAND  SARKAR Male Yes  46  9 10 SC  1  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389433 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  57  10 11 SC  19  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308285 SHRESHTHA  SARKAR Female No  58  11 12 SC  5  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815085 SAMYA  KARMAKAR Male No  63  12 13 SC  11  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422994 SANKALPA  MAJUMDER Male No  65  13 14 SC  19  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138311 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  74  14 15 SC  7  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242035 PUSPENDU  MISHRI Male No  82  15 16 SC  1  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889528 GARGI  ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  94  16 17 SC  13  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi Evening College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:04.18

MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Banking & Insurance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000566165 KANKAN  TARAFDAR Male No  97  17 18 SC  6  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088166 SUJATA  DAS Female No  99  18 19 SC  9  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299589 JANI  DHALI Male No  100  19 20 SC  2  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559830 AMAN  SHARMA Male No  100  19 21 SC  18  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203180 VISHAL  RAJAK Male No  101  20 22 SC  19  209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869370 JEET  SARKAR Male No  103  21 23 SC  23  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424266 MANIK  MONDAL Male No  104  22 24 SC  1  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150008 PROTHAM  RAY Male No  104  22 25 SC  21  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978797 SHAIL  RAJAK Female No  111  23 26 SC  12  187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976275 ABHISHEK  MONDAL Male No  115  24 27 SC  2  180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002386680 PRASANTA  MANDI Male No  4  1 1 ST  2  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293452 SANCHARI  MURMU Female No  47  2 2 ST  21  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385421 BINIT  MINJ Male No  48  3 3 ST  3  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563807 SUBHAJYOTI  HANSDA Male No  63  4 4 ST  9  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401653 JOLI  SOREN Female No  116  5 5 ST  9  172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001417783 DEBAYAN  ROY Male No  83  1 1 EWS  3  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


